

2nd on Alc Bill

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w:- Narayan Tola To Maskeban Tola.					
Agency:- Vijay Kumar.					
Agreement:- RWD/SSW-8/07-SBD/2023-24					
Date of work start:- 09-09-2023					
Date of Completion:- 08-09-2024					
Items					
1.) Const of sub grade at center					
Shoulders do do Ref.					
13x	30x7.70(m)	0.30			700.90 m ³
1x	10x7.70(m)	0.30			23.10
Total qty -					724.00 m ³
Less for previous qty (-)					720.20 m ³
Net qty -					204.00 m ³
2.) Const of G.S.B by Prov. do.					
do - all Gmb job.					
extra width 8.	0.25 + 1.35				
✓ 1x9x	2	0.10			0.72 m ³
✓ 1x15x	0.25 + 0.00 + 0.10	3	0.10		0.125
✓ 1x10x	0.25 + 0.25	2	0.10		0.125
✓ 1x15x	0.25 + 1.50 + 0.10	3	0.10		0.875
Total qty -					1.845 m ³

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.) Prov. 8 ft x 10 ft of Bench mark					
1 No	(v.p-7)				
	@ Rs. 4349.80/No				Rs. 4350.00
2.) Prov. 8 ft x 10 ft of Reference Pillar					
2 Nos.	(v.p-14)				
	@ Rs. 2020.68/No				Rs. 4041.00
3.) Prov. Clearing & Grubbing					
Road (and) garden					
0.450 Hect	(v.p-7)				
	@ Rs. 72697.86/Hect				Rs. 32714.00
4.) Cost of embankment					
do - all					
711.73 m ³	(v.p-18)				
	@ Rs. 194.73/m ³				Rs. 138595.00
5.) Cost of embankment					
do - all					
369.60 m ³	(v.p-18)				
	@ Rs. 259.79/m ³				Rs. 96018.00
6.) Cost of sub-grade					
do - all					
720.40 m ³	(v.p-7)				
204.40 m ³	(v.p-13)				
474.58 m ³	(v.p-15)				
1398.58 m ³					
	@ Rs. 263.32/m ³				Rs. 368274.00

Continuation

Rs. 643992.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7.) Grst of G.S. Bby Prov.					
do do all Conf.					
416.63 m ³ (V.P-7)					
1.845 m ³ (V.P-13)					
418.475 m ³					
@ Rs. 2981.28/m ³				12	47591.00
8.) Prov. & laying M.B.M Gr-3					
do do Conf.					
181.97 m ³ (V.P-8)					
1.384 m ³ (V.P-14)					
183.354 m ³					
@ Rs. 4849.39/m ³					889155.00
9.) Prov. & laying Prime coat					
(SS-1) do do Conf.					
1500.00 m ² (V.P-8)					
@ Rs. 61.07/m ²					91605.00
10.) Prov. & laying tack coat					
(FS-1) do do Conf.					
1500.00 m ² (V.P-8)					
@ Rs. 20.99/m ²					31485.00
11.) Prov. mix soil surface					
do do all Conf.					
1500.00 m ² (V.P-8)					
@ Rs. 283.75/m ²					425625.00
Continuation					3329453.00

21
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12.) Const of un-reinforced do do all ef.					
151.152 Nos. (V.P-14)					
@ Rs. 8277.36/No. ft.					1251140.00
13.) Prov. ordinary kerb					
Stone do do					
1 No. (V.P-15)					
@ Rs. 2769.9/No. ft.					2769.00
14.) Prov. 200 mm high stone					
do do do					
3 Nos. (V.P-15)					
@ Rs. 784.34/No. ft.					2355.00
15.) Prov. 8 ft high masonry					
masonry do do ef.					
2 Nos. (V.P-8)					
@ Rs. 11318.46/No. ft.					22637.00
16.) Prov. Boundary Pillars					
do do do					
16 Nos. (V.P-15)					
@ Rs. 650.78/No. ft.					10416.00
17.) Prov. Affixing Retro					
Reflective do do					
(2) Comm. Equilateral triangle					
2 Nos. (V.P-16)					
@ Rs. 4182.48/No. ft.					8365.00
Continuation Rs. 4627135.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) 600x450 mm Rectangular					
2 Nos. (v.p-16)					
(22i) 900 mm side octagon					
2 Nos. (v.p-16)					
18) Prov. Road marking with					
hot applied - 20 lbs					
80.40 m ² (v.p-16)					
19) Prov. Road marking with					
hot applied - 20 lbs					
49.40 m ² (v.p-16)					
20) Prov. Planting of tree					
- 20 - 20 - Conf job.					
40.40 m ² (v.p-16)					
21) 8" wire excavation for ST					
- 20 - 20 - Conf job.					
31.32 m ² (v.p-8)					
22) Prov. P.C.M. 15 - 20 - 20					
all Conf job.					
5.89 m ² (v.p-9)					

Continuation P. 4864013.2

23
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.F.	4864013.2	
23.) Prov. & C.C.M. 20					
			conf job.		
28.022 m ³		(V.P-3)			
2.308 m ³		(V.P-2)			
30.330 m ³					
			@ 7583.50/m ³	230008.20	
24.) Prov. & laying R.C.C. pipe					
			NP3		
15.10 mtr.		(V.P-9)			
			@ 3128.03/mtr.	46846.20	
			conf job.		
24.86 m ²		(V.P-17)			
			@ 127.28/m ²	3177.20	
26.) Prov. & laying 300mm dia pipe					
			duct		
7.50 mtr.		(V.P-9)			
			@ 993.57/mtr.	7452.20	
			Total	5151496.20	
Add 18% G.S.T. 1% L.Cess				978784.20	
Add 8% fee				87537.20	
				Rs. 6217817.20	
Less 10% Below (-) Rs.				621782.20	
Continuation				Rs. 5596035.20	

